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XFOB:1:1: SUNCREST M H

BLDG:1:1: SUNCREST MH

13732 REMODEL 60 03/06/1998

HX Base Yr

689 SW JAFUS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,235 114.9000 68.94 154,081 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1764

BAS 1,764 100 1,764 48,644

FCP 347 25 87 2,399

FEP 288 85 245 6,756

FST 225 55 124 3,420

UOP 60 25 15 414

2,684 2,235 61,632

BAS= W29 N7 W18 S7 W16 FCP= W22 S11 FST= S15 E15 N15 W15$E15
S15 E7 N26$ S26 E18 UOP= S12 E5 N12 W5$ E5 FEP= S12 E24 N12
W24$ E40 N26$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,400

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

9 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

14,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,680

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 60,000
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HX Base Yr

689 SW JAFUS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,314 102.9000 61.74 81,126 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1284

BAS 360 100 360 8,890

BAS 924 100 924 22,819

UOP 120 25 30 741

1,404 1,314 32,450

BAS= W66 S14 E20 BAS=  S12 E9 UOP= S10 E12 N10 W12 $ E21 N12
W30$ E46 N14$.
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